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Anlage
Mozartstr. 10, 76744 Wérth
inffo@tc-woerth.de

Sportwart/in

Schulz, Axel

T 01792417700 F 07271 760076 referent-mannschaftssport@tc-
woerth.de

Jugendwart/in
Loch, Christiane
T +49 171 2066582 simon-loch@t-online.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Neff, Stefan
T 07273933627
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Salih Can Arioglu; G 072712529

referent-mannschaftssport@tc-woerth.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schulz, Axel

Koch, Jirgen
Mesenbrock, Ralf
Towae, Tim
Bltenmeister, Thomas
Memmesheimer, Hans-Peter
Arioglu, Salih Can
Kempf, Johannes

van Riet, lve (BEL)
Pfirrmann, Torsten
Breiner, Michael

Roth, Markus
Wittmann, Alexander
Kempa, David

Hetzler, Tim

Pfausch, Aaron
Arioglu, Baturalp
Weber, Benjamin

19 Rheinwalt, Maximilian
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
16600015
16751901
15851822
16851778
18062513
16651810
19554650
19552215
18063361
17951160
19757778
16252531
19860436
18353150
10007706
10007926
10253960
10356020
10366688

LK DR
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK9,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK22,0

LK21,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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